
 

 

पीएम श्री केन्द्रीय विद्यालय सासाराम 
(विक्षा मंत्रालय भारत सरकार के अधीन एक स्वायत्त वनकाय) 

आकाििाणी मार्ग, करुप, पोस्ट – मलिार, सासाराम  

विला – रोहतास (विहार), वपन – 821113 

ईमेल पता –  kvsasaram@gmail.com 

िेिसाइट पता - https://sasaram.kvs.ac.in 

 - 06184-291232 

 

 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SASARAM 
(An Autonomous Body under Ministry of Edu, Govt. of India) 

Karup, P.O. – Malwar, Sasaram,  

District – Rohtas (Bihar), PIN – 821113 

Email ID – kvsasaram@gmail.com 

Web Address - https://sasaram.kvs.ac.in 

 - 06184-291232 

KV School Code: 2291 

CBSE School No. 69085 

 

 
पत्ाांक: KVSSM/2025-26/        शदनाांक: 12.01.2026 

 

 

[वर्ष २०२६ हते ुअनिवार्ष एवं प्रनतबंनित अवकाश सूची] 

[LIST OF COMPULSORY AND RESTRICTRD HOLIDAYS TO BE OBSERVED FOR THE YEAR 2026] 

 

S. No. Name Of The Holiday Date Day Type of Holiday 

(Restricted/Gazetted) 

1. Republic Day 26.01.2026 Monday Gazetted 

2. Holika Dahan 03.03.2026 Tuesday Restricted 

3. Holi 04.03.2026 Wednesday Gazetted 

4. Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan) 21.03.2026 Saturday Gazetted 

5. Mahavir Jayanti 31.03.2026 Tuesday Gazetted 

6. Good Friday 03.04.2026 Friday Gazetted 

7. Buddha Purnima 01.05.2026 Friday Gazetted 

8. Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid] 27.05.2026 Wednesday Gazetted 

9. Muharram 26.06.2026 Friday Gazetted 

10. Independence Day 15.08.2026 Saturday Gazetted 

11. Milad-Un-Nabi [Id-E-Milad] 

Birth Day Of Prophet Mohammad 

26.08.2026 Wednesday Gazetted 

12. Raksha Bandhan 28.08.2026 Friday Restricted 

13. Janmashtami (Vaishnva) 04.09.2026 Friday Gazetted 

14. Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2026 Friday Gazetted 

15. Dussehra (Vijay Dashmi) 20.10.2026 Tuesday Gazetted 

16. Dhanteras 06.11.2026 Friday Restricted 

17. Diwali(Deepavali) 08.11.2026 Sunday Gazetted 

18. Govardhan Puja 09.11.2026 Monday Restricted 

19. Bhai Duj 11.11.2026 Wednesday Restricted 

20. Chhath Puja (Usha Arghya) 16.11.2026 Monday Gazetted 

21. Gurunanak’s Birth Day 24.11.2026 Tuesday Gazetted 

22. Christmas Day 25.12.2026 Friday Gazetted 

Two restricted holidays are reserved for school annual/annual sports day. 

Vacation and breaks for 2026 (to be informed later as and when received from KVS headquarters 

 

समिमि सदस्य: 

1. श्री परू्णवासी मसिंह, परास्नािक मिक्षक (महन्दी) 

2. श्री नीरज कुिार मिवारी, परास्नािक मिक्षक (अर्णिास्त्र) 

3. श्री कुन्दन किल, परास्नािक मिक्षक (सिंगर्क मवज्ञान) 

4. श्री राज कुिार ििाण, प्र० प्रधानाध्यापक 

5. श्री राज ूकुिार, वररष्ठ समिवालय सहायक  

           प्रािायण 

प्रमि: 

1. िाननीय उपायुक्त, के० मव० एस०, पटना सिंभाग 

2. िाननीय अध्यक्ष, मव० प्र० स०, पीएि श्री के० मव० सासाराि 
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